HEALTH

fruit salad muesli yoghurt

CLASSIC

2 fried eggs, 2 slices bacon, fomato &
slice of toast served with butter & jam
added extras

side chips

cheese griller

halloumi

hashbrown

BACON AND EGG ROLL

2 eggs. 2 rashers bacon

OMELETTES
R65 du fromage cheddar, mozzarella cheese R79
canadian bacon, cheddar, mushroom R89
R49 EGGS BENEDICT
classic bacon or country ham R89
florence wilted spinach, mushroom R89
R15 norwegian smoked salmon, chives R129
R25
R29
R22
R45

cafe & lounge





